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VOC ERC TRANSACTIONS

Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted
8/27/2024 EC-0516 VOC $32,500 4.37
8/27/2024 EC-0517 VOC $32,500 222
8/27/2024 EC-0518 VOC $32,500 0.98
8/27/2024 EC-0519 VOC $55,000 0.33
8/27/2024 EC-0520 VOC $55,000 0.33
8/27/2024 EC-0521 VOC $32,500 2.72
8/27/2024 EC-0522 VOC $32,500 2.09
7/11/2024 EC-0500 VOC $32,500 2.22
7/11/2024 EC-0502 VOC $32,500 0.98
7/11/2024 EC-0504 VOC $55,000 0.33
7/11/2024 EC-0506 VOC $55,000 0.33
7/11/2024 EC-0508 VOC $32,500 272
7/11/2024 EC-0510 VOC $32,500 2.09
7/3/2024 EC-0498 VOC $32,500 4.37
9/13/2023 EC-0485 VOC $25,000 0.40
9/13/2023 EC-0486 VOC $25,000 2.15
9/13/2023 EC-0487 VOC $25,000 3.34
9/13/2023 EC-0488 VOC $25,000 0.24
9/13/2023 EC-0489 VOC $25,000 2.65
9/13/2023 EC-0490 VOC $25,000 2.48
9/13/2023 EC-0491 VOC $25,000 1.32
8/30/2023 EC-0476 VOC $25,000 18.69
8/30/2023 EC-0477 VOC $23,750 0.40
8/30/2023 EC-0478 VOC $23,750 2.15
8/30/2023 EC-0479 VOC $23,750 3.34
8/30/2023 EC-0480 VOC $23,750 0.24
8/30/2023 EC-0481 VOC $23,750 2.65
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Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

8/30/2023 EC-0482 vOC $23,750 2.48
8/30/2023 EC-0484 vVOC $23,750 1.32
7/31/2023 EC-0474 VOC $40,000 0.50
7/7/2023 EC-0472 VOC $25,000 4.11
2/8/2021 EC-0452 VOC $25,000 0.45
2/5/2020 EC-0441 VOC $25,641 4.1
4/17/2019 EC-0438 VOC $25,000 0.96
11/20/2017 EC-0430 VOC $25,000 1.13
11/3/2017 EC-0421 VOC $16,129 5.00
4/10/2012 EC-0393 VOC $12,182 5.91
10/3/2011 EC-0386 VOC $9,000 1.00
8/4/2011 EC-0382 VOC $10,000 0.53
6/2/2011 EC-0376 VOC $944 0.02
6/2/2011 EC-0377 VOC $944 0.31
11/19/2007 EC-0323 VOC $2,500 0.07
11/19/2007 EC-0324 VOC $2,500 0.03
1/9/2007 EC-0311 VOC $10,000 4.81
1/26/2006 EC-0278 VOC $2,500 0.07
1/26/2006 EC-0279 VOC $2,500 0.05
12/28/2005 EC-0295 VOC $23,000 3.42
6/28/2005 EC-0260 VOC $22,000 0.59
6/28/2005 EC-0261 VOC $22,000 0.19
6/28/2005 EC-0262 VOC $22,000 1.21
6/28/2005 EC-0263 VOC $22,000 6.58
3/5/2004 EC-0239 VOC $4,500 3.00
9/25/2003 EC-0228 VOC $20,000 4.60
9/25/2003 EC-0229 VOC $20,000 5.62
9/25/2003 EC-0230 VOC $20,000 0.35
9/25/2003 EC-0231 VOC $20,000 0.87
9/4/2003 EC-0219 VOC $20,000 4.60
9/4/2003 EC-0220 VOC $20,000 5.62
9/4/2003 EC-0221 VOC $20,000 0.35
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Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

9/4/2003 EC-0222 VOC $20,000 0.87
2/26/2003 EC-0198 VOC $30,000 0.07
2/26/2003 EC-0199 VOC $30,000 0.07
2/26/2003 EC-0200 VOC $30,000 0.07
2/26/2003 EC-0201 VOC $30,000 0.11
2/26/2003 EC-0202 VOC $30,000 0.17
2/26/2003 EC-0203 VOC $30,000 0.11
8/12/2002 EC-0174 VOC $7,000 0.36
8/12/2002 EC-0175 VOC $7,000 0.75
8/12/2002 EC-0176 VOC $7,000 0.01
8/12/2002 EC-0177 VOC $7,000 0.62
8/12/2002 EC-0178 VOC $7,000 0.14

3/4/2002 EC-0189 VOC $990 14.44

3/4/2002 EC-0191 VOC $990 28.08
12/6/2001 EC-0157 VOC $35,000 4.60
12/6/2001 EC-0158 VOC $35,000 5.62
12/6/2001 EC-0159 VOC $35,000 0.35
12/6/2001 EC-0160 VOC $35,000 0.87
9/25/2001 EC-0121 VOC $10,000 0.02
5/29/2001 EC-0089 VOC $5,000 28.08
12/4/2000 EC-0073 VOC $2,585 28.08
4/23/1999 EC-0058 VOC $4,000 0.59
4/23/1999 EC-0059 VOC $4,000 0.19
4/23/1999 EC-0060 VOC $4,000 10.21
4/23/1999 EC-0061 VOC $4,000 1.21

CO ERC TRANSACTIONS
Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

7/7/2023 EC-0472 Cco $3,400 40.88
2/8/2021 EC-0452 CoO $3,391 5.52
11/3/2017 EC-0421 Cco $860 3.00

12/10/2015 EC-0401 Cco $10,000 1.44

8/4/2011 EC-0382 CcoO $500 1.38
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Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

11/19/2007 EC-0323 CoO $1 0.12
11/19/2007 EC-0324 CoO $1 0.22
1/26/2006 EC-0278 CO $1 0.24
1/26/2006 EC-0279 CoO $1 0.17
10/12/2005 EC-0273 CO $750 402.57
2/26/2003 EC-0198 CO $2,500 0.03
2/26/2003 EC-0199 CoO $2,500 0.22
2/26/2003 EC-0200 CO $2,500 0.42
2/26/2003 EC-0201 CoO $2,500 0.00
2/26/2003 EC-0202 CoO $2,500 17.86
2/26/2003 EC-0203 CO $2,500 0.00
3/18/2002 EC-0161 CoO $750 0.53
3/18/2002 EC-0162 Cco $750 4.83
3/18/2002 EC-0163 CO $750 5.64
NOx ERC TRANSACTIONS
Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted
7/7/2023 EC-0472 NOx $37,800 4.83
9/16/2022 EC-0465 NOx $75,000 0.62
2/8/2021 EC-0452 NOx $40,000 0.50
8/27/2020 EC-0447 NOx $37,800 3.10
8/27/2020 EC-0448 NOx $37,800 0.13
8/4/2011 EC-0382 NOx $25,000 2.15
8/2/2011 EC-0380 NOx $25,000 0.39
10/21/2010 EC-0373 NOx $41,408 0.48
11/19/2007 EC-0323 NOx $25,000 1.24
11/19/2007 EC-0324 NOx $25,000 0.39
2/24/2006 EC-0282 NOx $39,273 0.79
2/24/2006 EC-0283 NOx $39,273 0.69
2/24/2006 EC-0284 NOx $39,273 0.64
2/24/2006 EC-0285 NOx $39,273 1.47
2/24/2006 EC-0286 NOx $39,273 1.47
1/26/2006 EC-0278 NOx $25,000 1.86
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Transaction Date
1/26/2006
12/28/2005
6/28/2005
4/14/2005
4/14/2005
4/14/2005
7/3/2003
2/26/2003
2/26/2003
2/26/2003
2/26/2003
2/26/2003
2/26/2003
8/12/2002
8/12/2002
8/12/2002
8/12/2002
8/12/2002
8/12/2002
3/18/2002
3/18/2002
3/18/2002
3/4/2002
3/4/2002
9/25/2001
9/25/2001
5/29/2001
12/4/2000
4/23/1999
4/23/1999
4/23/1999
4/23/1999

19-May-25

ERC Number Pollutant

EC-0279
EC-0277
EC-0263
EC-0251
EC-0252
EC-0253
EC-0218
EC-0198
EC-0199
EC-0200
EC-0201
EC-0202
EC-0203
EC-0174
EC-0175
EC-0176
EC-0177
EC-0178
EC-0179
EC-0161
EC-0162
EC-0163
EC-0189
EC-0191
EC-0121
EC-0123
EC-0089
EC-0073
EC-0058
EC-0059
EC-0060
EC-0061

NOx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx
NOXx
NOx
NOXx

Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

$25,000
$24,200
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$38,478
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$34,980
$34,980
$34,980
$34,980
$34,980
$34,980
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$990
$990
$25,000
$22,000
$5,000
$6,809
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000

YSAQOMD ERC TRANSACTIONS

1.37
1.27
3.00
7.52
3.94
1.27
3.11
0.79
0.69
0.64
0.00
2.42
0.00
1.88
15.53
0.24
18.47
10.75
5.21
1.35
2.06
1.45
9.33
18.14
1.00
1.80
18.14
18.14
1.87
16.62
23.79
9.28
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Transaction Date

ERC Number Pollutant

NOx
NOx

ERC Number Pollutant

7/8/1998 EC-0004
6/8/1998 EC-0002
SOx ERC TRANSACTIONS
Transaction Date
7/7/12023 EC-0472
2/11/2021 EC-0454
11/19/2007 EC-0323
11/19/2007 EC-0324
6/28/2006 EC-0303
6/28/2006 EC-0304
6/28/2006 EC-0305
6/28/2006 EC-0306
6/28/2006 EC-0308
1/26/2006 EC-0278
1/26/2006 EC-0279
6/28/2005 EC-0254
6/28/2005 EC-0255
6/28/2005 EC-0256
6/28/2005 EC-0258
2/26/2003 EC-0198
2/26/2003 EC-0199
2/26/2003 EC-0200
2/26/2003 EC-0201
2/26/2003 EC-0202
2/26/2003 EC-0203
8/12/2002 EC-0180
8/12/2002 EC-0181
8/12/2002 EC-0183
9/25/2001 EC-0121
8/2/2001 EC-0107
8/2/2001 EC-0109
8/2/2001 EC-0111
19-May-25

SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx
SOx

Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

$10,925
$10,925

Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

$17,000
$17,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

YSAQOMD ERC TRANSACTIONS

3.57
5.57

1.02
0.11
0.04
0.02
0.32
0.13
1.49
0.69
1.53
0.05
0.04
0.13
0.04
0.21
0.60
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.05
0.07
0.05
0.15
0.32
0.11
0.01
0.40
2.73
1.08

Page 6 of 9



Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

8/2/2001 EC-0113 SOx $6,000 0.16
8/2/2001 EC-0115 SOx $6,000 4.84
8/2/2001 EC-0117 SOx $6,000 2.57
11/6/2000 EC-0080 SOx $2,250 0.13
11/6/2000 EC-0082 SOx $2,250 0.04
11/6/2000 EC-0084 SOx $2,250 32.56
11/6/2000 EC-0086 SOx $2,250 2.57
PM10 ERC TRANSACTIONS
Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted
7/12/2024 EC-0496 PM10 $17,500 1.00
7/7/2023 EC-0472 PM10 $17,500 5.83
12/13/2022 EC-0469 PM10 $16,750 0.14
12/13/2022 EC-0470 PM10 $16,750 2.96
3/15/2021 EC-0458 PM10 $25,280 0.22
2/11/2021 EC-0454 PM10 $17,000 0.61
3/3/2020 EC-0442 PM10 $17,500 2.50
11/3/2017 EC-0421 PM10 $19,355 1.1
11/3/2017 EC-0422 PM10 $15,000 0.38
11/3/2017 EC-0423 PM10 $15,000 0.32
11/3/2017 EC-0424 PM10 $15,000 0.77
10/17/2017 EC-0417 PM10 $17,500 0.61
10/17/2017 EC-0418 PM10 $17,500 0.39
8/14/2013 EC-0398 PM10 $10,000 4.78
12/21/2011 EC-0390 PM10 $10,000 2.97
12/21/2011 EC-0391 PM10 $10,000 2.03
6/21/2011 EC-0379 PM10 $14,000 0.73
11/19/2007 EC-0323 PM10 $2,500 0.05
11/19/2007 EC-0324 PM10 $2,500 0.01
7/9/2007 EC-0316 PM10 $6,806 1.50
7/9/12007 EC-0317 PM10 $6,806 0.38
7/9/2007 EC-0318 PM10 $6,806 0.32
6/28/2006 EC-0303 PM10 $1,000 9.40
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Transaction Date  ERC Number Pollutant Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

6/28/2006 EC-0304 PM10 $1,000 3.90
6/28/2006 EC-0305 PM10 $1,000 12.26
6/28/2006 EC-0306 PM10 $1,000 8.60
6/28/2006 EC-0308 PM10 $1,000 8.75
1/26/2006 EC-0278 PM10 $2,500 0.04
1/26/2006 EC-0279 PM10 $2,500 0.03
6/28/2005 EC-0254 PM10 $22,000 1.05
6/28/2005 EC-0255 PM10 $22,000 0.65
6/28/2005 EC-0257 PM10 $22,000 0.24
6/28/2005 EC-0259 PM10 $22,000 5.66
1/23/2004 EC-0236 PM10 $33,000 0.15
1/23/2004 EC-0237 PM10 $33,000 0.03
2/26/2003 EC-0198 PM10 $30,000 0.15
2/26/2003 EC-0199 PM10 $30,000 0.15
2/26/2003 EC-0200 PM10 $30,000 0.15
2/26/2003 EC-0201 PM10 $30,000 0.23
2/26/2003 EC-0202 PM10 $30,000 0.37
2/26/2003 EC-0203 PM10 $30,000 0.24
8/12/2002 EC-0180 PM10 $34,980 0.77
8/12/2002 EC-0181 PM10 $34,980 1.61
8/12/2002 EC-0182 PM10 $34,980 0.02
8/12/2002 EC-0183 PM10 $34,980 43.84
8/12/2002 EC-0184 PM10 $34,980 5.02
8/12/2002 EC-0185 PM10 $34,980 17.13
8/12/2002 EC-0186 PM10 $34,980 1.68
5/3/2002 EC-0193 PM10 $40,000 0.28
5/3/2002 EC-0194 PM10 $40,000 0.56
5/3/2002 EC-0195 PM10 $40,000 0.13
5/3/2002 EC-0196 PM10 $40,000 0.08
9/25/2001 EC-0120 PM10 $10,000 1.04
9/25/2001 EC-0121 PM10 $10,000 4.93
9/25/2001 EC-0123 PM10 $16,000 1.15
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Transaction Date
9/25/2001
8/2/2001
8/2/2001
8/2/2001
8/2/2001
8/2/2001
8/2/2001
11/6/2000
11/6/2000
11/6/2000
11/6/2000
11/6/2000
11/6/2000
4/17/2000
4/23/1999

19-May-25

ERC Number Pollutant

EC-0124
EC-0107
EC-0109
EC-0111
EC-0113
EC-0115
EC-0117
EC-0080
EC-0082
EC-0083
EC-0085
EC-0086
EC-0087
EC-0069
EC-0060

PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10
PM10

Dollars per Ton Tons Transacted

$16,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000
$8,000

YSAQOMD ERC TRANSACTIONS

1.06
6.60
18.87
8.10
2.74
24.30
12.50
1.05
74.04
20.44
0.25
20.84
75.80
21.15
19.00
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